
 

November/December 2020 

Wednesdays 

6:30 p JAM (K - 5th) 

6:30 p Youth Bible Study  

6:30 p  Adult Bible Study 
 

Sundays 

9:30 a Sunday School 

10:45 a Worship Service 

2:30 - 5:00 p Healing Hearts 
 

 

Sunday, November 1 

Time Change 
 

Monday, November 2 

6 a - 6 p  Pray for the Election 

Wednesday, November 4 

7:30 p  Board Meetings 
 

Wednesday, November 11 

Veterans Day 
 

 

Wednesday, November 25 

NO Wednesday evening activities 
 

Thursday, November 26 

Happy Thanksgiving 

 
Wednesday, December 2 

7:30 p  Board Meetings 
 

Sunday, December 6 

4:00p Church Counsel Meeting 
 

Wednesday, December 9 

7:00 p Business Meeting 
 

December 4 & 5 

9:00 a - 4:00 p Gingerbread  

 baking days 
 

December 7 & 8 

9:00 a - 4:00 p Gingerbread        

            house construction days 
 

Saturday, December 12 

10:00 a - 2:00 p Gingerbread  

             House Kits pick up day 
 

Thursday, December 24 

6:00 p Christmas Eve  

 Candlelight Service 
 

Friday, December 25 

Christmas Day 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/eventrequest
http://www.fbcrobinson.com/give


 

 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/clean


 

 NOVEMBER 

November 
  5   Dr Bob Hoagland 
  7   James Bailey 
  9   Taren Williamson 
10 Landyn Bonnell 
18 Lana Spires 
20 J.D. Caballero 
21 Clara Newnum 
22 Cheryl Caballero 
23   Joe Cunningham 
              Missionary 
25 George Ralston 
29   Mike Cooper 

November 11 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/election


 
 DECEMBER 

December 
 2    Sandy Windes 
12 David Sheese 
13 Callie Reid 
17 Austin Wesley,  
       Hailey Riggs 
21 Jim Riggs 
24 William Batten 
26 Becky Miller 
27 Hannah Reid 
31   Gary & Phyllis Michael 
  Missionary 
11 Brian Brown 
28   Kyle Brown 
 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/gingerbread
http://www.fbcrobinson.com/kits



